

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-0	521	Version:	1	Name:	Housing Authority - exception to Multi-Farr Standards 428 7th St S	nily Design
Туре:	Appl	ication			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	4/5/2	2019			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	5/9/2	2019			Final action:	5/9/2019	
Title:	Resolution approving Request for Exception to Standards for Multi-Family Housing Design by Housing Authority of the City of La Crosse allowing for exception of on-premise parking for new duplex development at 428 7th St. S.						
Sponsors:							
•							
Indexes:							
Indexes: Code sections:							
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Publ	ication - N	Notice, 7. Pr	opert	y Owner Buffer l	Coverletter, 5. Notice of Hearing, 6. Affidavit c .ist, 8. Property Owner Buffer Map, 9. CPC S Report 4-29-2019	
Code sections:	Publ	ication - N	Notice, 7. Pr 019, 10. CF	opert	y Owner Buffer I commendation I	ist, 8. Property Owner Buffer Map, 9. CPC S.	taff
Code sections: Attachments:	Publ Repo	ication - N ort 4-29-2 Action By	Notice, 7. Pr 019, 10. CF	opert	y Owner Buffer I commendation I Ac	.ist, 8. Property Owner Buffer Map, 9. CPC S Report 4-29-2019	taff
Code sections: Attachments: Date	Publ Repo Ver.	ication - N ort 4-29-2 Action By Commor	Notice, 7. Pr 019, 10. CF / n Council / & Adminis	opert PC Re	y Owner Buffer I commendation I Ac AE	ist, 8. Property Owner Buffer Map, 9. CPC S Report 4-29-2019 ion Res	ult

Resolution approving Request for Exception to Standards for Multi-Family Housing Design by Housing Authority of the City of La Crosse allowing for exception of on-premise parking for new duplex development at 428 7th St. S.